12
VDE Side Cutter
Induction hardened cutting jaws with optimised geometry for
unsurpassed cutting performance.
BS EN60900, VDE0682/201, ASTM-F 1505, ISO 5749
Item No.
431018 140mm
(5 1/2”) 1.4mm 1.9mm >4.0mm 3
431017 160mm
(6”) 2.0mm 2.8mm >4.0mm 3
431005 180mm
(7”) 2.5mm 3.0mm >4.0mm 3
VDE Cable Cutters
Shearing action for clean cut results. Razor sharp, parrot beak
blades for effortless cuts. Suitable for copper & aluminium wire
only.
BS EN 60900, VDE0682/201, ASTM-F 1505
Item No.
431030 160mm (6”) 15.0mm 3
431031 210mm (8 1/4”) 20.0mm 3
VDE Electricians Pliers
Specially designed for electrical installation work where space
is restricted. Tapered nose - streamlined for better access, and
ideal for gripping nuts and cutting wires in recessed cabinets.
Gutter nut holder - specially profiled jaw for securely holding
square nuts used on cable trays and cabinets. Pin holder -
machined at 90° to the angled face for holding cable clips/
nails upright while hammering.
EN 60900, VDE0682/201, ASTM-F 1506
Item No.
T39077-180 180mm
(7”) 1.6mm 2.5mm >4.0mm 3
VDE High Leverage Side Cutter
33% slimmer than the previous model for greater accessibility
in tight access areas. High leverage design for increased
cutting capacity.
BS EN 60900, VDE0682/201, ASTM-F 1505
Item No.
T37021 180 180mm 2.2mm 3.8mm 6mm 3
T37021 200 200mm 2.5mm 4.2mm 6mm 3
VDE Combination Pliers
Precision engineered jaws for exceptional grip. Extra long
cutting edges for increased cutting capacity.
BS EN60900, VDE0682/201, ASTM-F 1505, ISO 5746
Item No.
431001 165mm
(6 1/2”) 1.6mm 2.5mm >4.0mm 3
431002 185mm
(7”) 1.6mm 2.5mm >4.0mm 3
431003 200mm
(8”) 2.0mm 2.8mm >4.0mm 3
VDE Snipe Nose Pliers - Straight
Serrated inside jaws for secure gripping.
BS EN60900, VDE0682/201, ASTM-F 1505, ISO 5745
Item No.
431013 175mm
(6 1/2”) 1.4mm 2.0mm >4.0mm 3
431014 200mm
(8”) 1.6mm 2.0mm >4.0mm 3
Pliers & Cutters